			Cttorses	15 PH 2:13
Department of State Division of Corporati P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3231	ons I 4		TILLANA.	al is star Shartoniy
SUBJECT: <u>/4</u>		<u> </u>		
			151711 -03/1	1100011-41:900 [\$79\$01060 (131,25 *****1
			ጥ ጥ ጥ	.1AIICA unasiaI
Enclosed is an origin for :	al and one (1) (copy of the articles o		
-	al and one (1) (\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate	copy of the articles of \$122.50 Filling Fee & Certified Copy Additional Cop	of incorporation a 11131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
for :	State Strate St	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	of incorporation a 11131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
for :	Servificate	the second seco	of incorporation a 11131.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
for : 570.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate	the printed or typed)	of incorporation a Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate by Required	



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Mchee Hutley, Corp.



ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

QQQQ NIW 6+4 ST GAINASWILL, FC. 32601

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is: $1000 C^{4} 2 Pcr$

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Michael Hutley 1008 NIN 814 ST G-Ainpsuille, FL. 32601

ARTICLE Y INCORPORATORIA

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of incorporation is(are):

Michael Hartley 1008 NW SINST GAINSWILL, FC 32601

Duane Mckee 3461 SW 2nd AVC # 228 Bainewille JFL Bainewille JFL Baboy

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this

day of March . 19.75 117

w

Signature

Articles of Incorporation Filing Fee - \$35

1977년 41년 - 14월 20년 1 1997년 - 1987년 - 1987년 1월 1997년 - 1987년 1월 1987년 1월 1987년 1월 1987년 1월 1987년 1월 1987년 1월 19	CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION C)F
RE	GISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED O	FFICE
PURSUANT STATUTES, OF THE STA DESIGNATII FLORIDA.	TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501 or 617.050 THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UND TE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEM NG THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN	1, FLORIDA DER THE LAWS ENT IN THE STATE OF
1. The name	of the corporation is: <u>Mchee Hut Tley Co</u>	
2. The name	and address of the registered agent and office is:	
	Michipel Hartley (Name)	
	1005 NIW ST	- 10 22 - 10
	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	start Constraints and Annual Start
	6-14/n 25 ville, 1.2. 3.2401 (City/State/Zip)	
above stated	named as registered agent and to accept service of proc corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I h ent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. In the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and ny duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation ered agent.	i farihar agree

•

÷